Features
■ Surface mount packaging for automated
 assembly
■ Small footprint size (1206) and low profi le
 for space-constrained mobile applications
■ Ultra-low resistance
■ RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
■ Agency recognition:

To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip RMin. R1Max. Typ.
MF-NSML150 6 50 1.50 3.00 0.0100 0.0650 8.00 0.50 0.8
MF-NSML175 6 50 1.75 3.50 0.0050 0.0300 8.00 0.50 0.8
MF-NSML190 6 50 1.90 4.90 0.0050 0.0280 8.00 1.00 0.8
MF-NSML200 6 50 2.00 4.00 0.0050 0.0250 8.00 1.00 0.8
MF-NSML260 6 50 2.60 5.20 0.0030 0.0260 8.00 4.00 0.8
MF-NSML300 6 50 3.00 6.00 0.0025 0.0200 8.00 4.00 0.8
MF-NSML350 6 50 3.50 7.00 0.0020 0.0180 8.00 5.00 0.8
MF-NSML380 6 50 3.80 8.00 0.0015 0.0140 8.00 5.00 0.8
MF-NSML400 6 50 4.00 8.00 0.0010 0.0080 8.00 5.00 0.8
  Test Procedures And Requirements For Model MF-NSML Series
Test Test Conditions Accept/Reject Criteria
Visual/Mech. ......................................................... Verify dimensions and materials ........................... Per MF physical description
Resistance ............................................................ In still air @ 23 °C ................................................. Rmin ≤ R ≤ R1max